

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4473 OF 2000

KULSUM R. NADIADWALA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair , Adv.
Mr. Prerna Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble Mr.
Justice R.M. Lodha) is the member.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master